
Commonwealth University - Chair and Dept. Support Staff Listing 
As of January 22, 2024 

 College of Education and Human Studies  
Dr. Ann Larson, Dean - Robinson 609   Kelly Raudabaugh (LH)- Robinson 611 

570-484-2020/alarson@commonwealthu.edu   570-484-2024/kjr23@commonwealthu.edu 
Dr. Todd Hoover, Interim Assoc. Dean - Waller 134D   TBD 

570-389-2727/thoove2@commonwealthu.edu    

Department BL LH MA 

 
Counseling and Ed Leadership 

Dr. Thomas Starmack (chair) - Waller 108B Dr. Ashley Ascherl Pechek (assist. chair)  
570-389-4878/tstarmac@commonwealthu.edu  

Stacey Starmack - Waller 134B Joleen Karichner - Ulmer 126 
570-389-4032/sstarmack@commonwealthu.edu 570-484-2878/jck903@commonwealthu.edu 

 

 
Early Childhood Education 

Dr. Molly Marnella (Interim Chair)- Waller 109A   
 
 
 

TBD 

570-389-4425/mmarnell@commonwealthu.edu  

Dr. Caryn Terwillger (assist. Chair) - Waller 106B  

570-389-4879/cterwill@commonwealthu.edu  

Stacey Starmack - Waller 134B Jodie Dutton- Robinson 603 
570-389-4032/sstarmack@commonwealthu.edu 570-484-2208/jld356@commonwealthu.edu 

 
Middle Level, Secondary, K-12 Education 

Dr. Daniel Roesch (assist. chair) - Waller 115A Dr. Brett Everhart (chair) - Zimmerli 105  
 

TBD 
570-389-4365/droesch@commonwealthu.edu 570-484-2956/beverhar@commonwealthu.edu 

Jill Deitrick - Waller 139 Pam Fisher (HPED Only) - Zimmerli 102 
570-389-4043/jdeitrick2@commonwealthu.edu 570-484-2104/pfisher@commonwealthu.edu 

 

 
Exceptionality Programs 

Dr. Maureen Walsh (chair) - Navy 106   
 
 
 

TBD 

570-389-5366/mwalsh@commonwealthu.edu  

Dr. Brooke Lylo (assist. Chair) - Navy 124  

570-389-5152/blylo@commonwealthu.edu  

Nancy Rothermel - Navy 105 Beth Vuocolo- East Campus J303 
570-389-4074/nrotherm@commonwealthu.edu 570-484-2299/bvuocolo@commonwealthu.edu 

 
Social Work 

Dr. Seokwon Yoon (assist. chair) - Waller 141 Dr. Steven Granich (chair)- Akeley Hall 136  
 

TBD 
570-389-4241/syoon@commonwealthu.edu 570-484-2210/sgranich@commonwealthu.edu 

Jill Deitrick - Waller 139 Beth Vuocolo- East Campus J303 
570-389-4043/jdeitrick2@commonwealthu.edu 570-484-2299/bvuocolo@commonwealthu.edu 

 

 


